Ventnor City Planning Board 2015 meetings are being held at our Ventnor City Educational Complex located at 400 N. Lafayette Ave, (VECC) 400 N. Lafayette Ave at 6:30pm unless noted.
Wed, February 11, 2015

Wed, March 11, 2015

Wed, April 8, 2015

Wed, May 6, 2015- ** (The FIRST Wed of the Month)

Wed, June 10, 2015

Wed, July 8, 2015
Wed, August 12, 2015

Wed, September 9, 2015

Wed, October 14, 2015

Wed, November 4, 2015- ** ( The FIRST Wed of the Month )
Wed, December 9, 2015  

